FBP Allowance 2,539.00 2,539.00 0.00 2,539.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 936.00 936.00 0.00 936.00

Deductions Amount
Profession Tax 150.00

LWF Deduction 3.00

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 27,478.00 Total Deductions 2,703.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five Only Net Salary : 24,775.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic Salary 27,100.00 45,006.00 15,002.00 87,108.00

House Rent
Allowance

16,260.00 27,003.00 9,001.00 52,264.00

FBP Allowance 4,587.00 7,617.00 2,539.00 14,743.00